

2. Account Running Bill

Name to work---

Situation of work---

Agency by which work is executed---

Date of measurement---

No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Abroad work: (cut & Road from Sidhpa					
to Bolo Dauri under mobility					
(W.B)					
Agency: Amrath Jha					
Agreement No: 29 MBD/2020-21					
Agreement value					14885.140.93 96203.829.78
Date of Commencement -					20.06.2020
Date of Completion -					19.06.2021
Rate: 2.494/below					
Logo - MMBLY-WB-19-999999-02					

Date of Measurement - 26.10.2020

Road work

① Prolonging working 8.m & pillar

— do — do — all complete job

1.809 km @ 08/km : 14.472 Nos

Sign : 14 Nos

② Cleaning & grabbing ab Road (and

— do — do — all complete job

2x10 x 30m x 1.80 : 1080.00m²

2x9 x 30m x 1.20 : 918.00m²

2x13 x 30m x 1.25 : 1365.00m²

2x11 x 30m x 1.20 : 1122.00m²

2x9 x 30m x 1.80 : 972.00m²

Continuation c.o 5457.00m²

Abstract of Cert.
3rd on A.L. Bill

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/164 Pro & fixing working B.m & pillars					
—do —do —all complete job					
P-10, 14 Nos. @ ₹ 2350.00 each					₹ 32900.00
2/165 Clearing & grubbing of Road land					
—do —do —all complete job					
P-10, 0.633 Hec @ ₹ 50000.00/Hec					₹ 31650.00
3/167 Construct Embankment with lead.					
1000 m do do —all complete job					
P-10 730.00 m ³ @ ₹ 160.00/m ³ —					₹ 1,16,800.00
4/168 Construct Embankment with clay					
100 m do do —all complete job					
P-11 2920.00 m ³ @ ₹ 130.00/m ³ —					₹ 3,79,600.00
5/169 Construct Sub. grad & should dor-					
—do —do —all complete job					
P-11 836.24 m ³ @ ₹ 160.00/m ³ —					₹ 1,33,798.00
6/120 Construct G.S.B. g.s. with 8/11 & 1/5					
—do —do —all complete job					
P-11 1465.29 m ³ @ ₹ 2900.00/m ³ —					₹ 42,49,341.00
7/121 Pro. laying & spreading W.B.m. Br-3					
—do —do —all complete job					
P-14 421.87 sm ³ @ ₹ 3650.00/sm ³ —					₹ 15,39,844.00
Continuation					₹ 64,83,933.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	Q.	
			B.F. \$		64,83,933.00
8/181 Pro & fixing mm clay lag & G/H 2m					
boord - do do all complete job					
p-11	02 Nos	@	10,000.00 each		20,000.00
9/182 E/W excavation in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
p-11	124.68 m ³	@	240.00 each		29,923.00
9/183 Pro pccm in foundation from					
— do — do all complete job					
p-11	18.396 m ³	@	5700.00 / m ³		1,04,857.00
11/184 Pro pccm in sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
p-12	134.968 m ³	@	6400.00 / m ³		8,63,795.00
12/185 Pro, & laying RCC NP3 1000mm OH pipe					
— do — do all complete job					
p-12	30.00 m	@	3450.00 / m		1,03,500.00
					76,06,008.00
13/199 Add GST @ 12%				(+)	9,12,721.00
14/200 Add L. Cost @ 1%				(+)	76,060.00
15/201 Add S. Fee @ 10% on cost				(+)	62,635.00
ab. material					86,57,424.00
Less provision payments				(-)	65,30,300.00

Continuation 21,27,124.00

Chandhary
10.06.21
25